Installa�on Guide
WWW.PLUGINOPTICS.COM Doc. No. 218-FTv2, June 2023
PLO-TLP-WIN-PED-0
10-INCH UNIVERSAL FIBER OPTIC PEDESTAL KIT
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION .................................................................................................................................................. 1
PEDESTAL KIT DESCRIPTION ................................................................................................................................ 1
10-INCH UNIVERSAL DISTRIBUTION PEDESTAL ........................................................................................................ 2

WWW.PLUGINOPTICS.COM Doc. No. 218-FTv2, June 2023
Subject to change without no�ce.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The table below contains the ordering information for ordering complimentary pedestal hardware offered by Plugin Optics. If
you have any questions, feel free to call the support number listed above or email us at cx@pluginoptics.com for more
information.
KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PLO-TLP-WIN-PED-0
10-INCH UNIVERSAL FIBER OPTIC PEDESTAL KIT CONTAINING 10-INCH PEDESTAL,
42-INCH ADJUSTABLE STAKE, GROUND BRACKET, MOUNTING PLATE, SPLCE TRAY,
AND 3-FOOT LC/UPC FIBER PIGTAILS (QTY-2)
 THE ABOVE KIT CONTAINS:
PLO-UPED-1014 10-INCH UNIVERSAL DISTRIBUTION PEDESTAL, BASE & TOP
PLO-US-42 (Q1) PEDESTAL STAKE, TWO PIECE, ADJUSTABLE LENGTH, 22-INCH TO 42-INCH,
UNIVERSAL
PLO-UMP-1552 (Q1)  UNIVERSAL MOUNTING PLATE, PEDESTAL AND CPE
PLO-UTRAY-854 (Q1) UNIVERAL FIBER SPLICE TRAY KIT
PLO-UGB-300-L (Q1)  UNIVERSAL GROUNDING BRACKET, PEDESTAL AND CPE
PLO-PT-OS2-3F-LCU-PVC (Q2) 3 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
COMPLIMENTARY JUMPERS & CABLES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 ARMORED DROP CABLES
PLO-AC-OS2-4-100-LC-00
4 CORE, OS2, ARMORED BRANCH CABLE, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, 9-INCH BREAKOUT
WITH 2MM COLOR CODED (BL, OR, GR, BR) FURCATION TUBING ON END A, STUB
ON END B, 100 FEET LENGTH
PLO-AC-OS2-4-200-LC-00
4 CORE, OS2, ARMORED BRANCH CABLE, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, 9-INCH BREAKOUT
WITH 2MM COLOR CODED (BL, OR, GR, BR) FURCATION TUBING ON END A, STUB
ON END B, 200 FEET LENGTH
 LC UPC PIGTAIL
PLO-PT-OS2-3F-LCU-PVC 3 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
PLO-PT-OS2-5F-LCU-PVC 5 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
PLO-PT-OS2-10F-LCU-PVC 10 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
 SC APC PIGTAIL
PLO-PT-OS2-3F-SCU-PVC 3 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
PLO-PT-OS2-5F-SCU-PVC 5 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
PLO-PT-OS2-10F-SCU-PVC 10 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL
NOTE: PLUGIN OPTICS PROVIDES A FULL LINE OF COMPLIMENTARY JUMPERS AND CABLES.